

Rural Gone Urban Foundation Love Bombs Application Consent Form

I, the nominee, hereby consent to be interviewed, quoted, photographed, videotaped and/or audiotaped by representatives of the Rural Gone Urban Foundation, Inc. I also grant Rural Gone Urban Foundation, Inc the right to edit, use, and reuse said products for nonprofit purposes including use in print, on the internet, and all other forms of media and advertising. I also hereby release Rural Gone Urban Foundation, Inc. and its agents and employees from all claims, demands, and liabilities whatsoever in connection with the above.

(Signature Here)
(Print Here)
(Date Here)